

FDR- 2020-21

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Teriveriganj

DIVISION

Chhatapur

SUB-DIVISION

NW- Pradhammontri Road Balua Ram Lakham to
SHW Purandev Ram via Kalagovind Mondal Tola

Measurement Book

M.B. NO- 39

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W-Construction of Road from Poadhamantoi Road Balua Ran lakkon to SKW purnadev Ran via kalgo bind mandal to la. in chhatapur block Head- FDR- 2020-21 Authority EE/RWD/Teriveriganj					

Measurement Entry

- ① Filling of Local Road
 obtained from river bed

W/R. du- all complete) Ob: -

$$1 \times 30 \times (9 + 8 + 6) \times \frac{1}{2} \times 1.4 = 325.92 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 25 \times (8 + 6) \times \frac{1}{2} \times 2.0 = 700 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total Qty} = 1025.92 \text{ m}^3$$

- ② Supply and carriage of back
 bats upto 8km breach
 and placing du- all comply

$$9 \times 20 \text{ m} \times (14 + 9) \times \frac{1}{2} \times 0.2 = 360 \text{ m}^3$$

$$9 \times 25 \text{ m} \times (8 + 7) \times \frac{1}{2} \times 0.6 = 225 \text{ m}^3$$

$$585.00 \text{ m}^3$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ Supply, laying and carriage of human pipe HP-3.					
1000mm H.D. dia. d.L.					
	3	2.5m			= 7.5m
	3	2.5m			= 7.5m
	3	2.5m			= 7.5m
					22.5m ³
AR					
25/11/21					
25/11/21					
AR					

Abstract of Cost

H/W. Poodhan Chantri Road Balua
 Ram lakhan to Shekhpurmande
 Ram via Kalaganind mandal
 dala in Chhatapur Block
 Head- PPR- 2020-21
 Authority EE/RWD/Teriverigori

① Filling of local sand
 obtained from river bed
 do- all complete job

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
VM B P-①					
Qty - 1025.92 m ³					
Rs @ 522.67/m ³					536217-00

② Supply and carriage
of brick bats upto 8km
do - all complete jobs -

VM B P-①
Qty = 585 m³
Rs @ 175.13/m³ Rs 1024411-00

③ S/L/G of HP HP-3
1000 concrete HPC
do etc -

VM B P-②
Qty = 22.5 m Re @ 3377/m Re 75982-00

	Rs 1636611-00
Add 12% GST	Rs 196393-00
Add 01% L.C.E.S.	Rs 163662-00
Add S. Fee	Rs 76739-00
	Rs 1909743-00

APD
25/1/21
25/04/21

Sul
25/01/21
25/04/21

25/01/21
25/04/21